RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE

ADU LT) visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com

& Available @ Quick Move-in ¢ Sold

2
X
visionary
HOMES

TRAIL!
e POOL @ CITY CENTER TRAILS
@ PLAYGROUND

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE

ADU LT) visionary

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
320 402 W 3025 S 0.16 Acres

301 400 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

303 412 W 3085S 0.16 Acres

304 414 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

309 3063S425W 0.16 Acres

310 3051 S425W 0.16 Acres

311 3039S425W 0.2 Acres $5,000
321 406 W 3025 S 0.15 Acres

323 418 W 3025 S 0.16 Acres

329 401 W 3085 S 0.17 Acres

302 406 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

305

306

307

308

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

416 W 3085 S

420 W 3085 S

426 W 3085 S

3077 S 425 W,

3027S425W

423 W 3025 S

419 W 30255

417 W 3025 S

413 W 30255

409 W 3025 S

405 W 3025 S

Lot Size

0.16 Acres

0.25 Acres

0.42 Acres

0.25 Acres

0.38 Acres

0.32 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.21 Acres

0.21 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

wn
+
Q
=+
=
w0

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$6,000

$7,500

$6,000

$7,500

$6,500

$5,000




RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE %

ADU LT) visHiggr!?ry

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
319 403 W 3025 S 0.15 Acres

322 412 W 3025S 0.16 Acres -

324 3026 S425W 0.2 Acres

325 421 W 3085 S 0.17 Acres

326 415 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

327 411 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

328 409 W 3085 S 0.16 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




	RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)
	RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)
	RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)
	RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)

