

# RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Quick Move-in      Sold



\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
329	401 W 3085 S	0.17 Acres	Spec For Sale	
301	400 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
302	406 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
303	412 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
304	414 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
305	416 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
306	420 W 3085 S	0.25 Acres	Sold	\$6,000
307	426 W 3085 S	0.42 Acres	Sold	\$7,500
308	3077 S 425 W,	0.25 Acres	Sold	\$6,000
309	3063 S 425 W	0.16 Acres	Sold	
310	3051 S 425 W	0.16 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
311	3039 S 425 W	0.2 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
312	3027 S 425 W	0.38 Acres	Sold	\$7,500
313	423 W 3025 S	0.32 Acres	Sold	\$6,500
314	419 W 3025 S	0.18 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
315	417 W 3025 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
316	413 W 3025 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
317	409 W 3025 S	0.21 Acres	Sold	
318	405 W 3025 S	0.21 Acres	Sold	
319	403 W 3025 S	0.15 Acres	Sold	
320	402 W 3025 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
321	406 W 3025 S	0.15 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



# RIDGELINE PARK - NIBLEY (ACTIVE ADULT)



[www.visionaryhomes.com](http://www.visionaryhomes.com)

Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
322	412 W 3025 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
323	418 W 3025 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
324	3026 S 425 W	0.2 Acres	Sold	
325	421 W 3085 S	0.17 Acres	Sold	
326	415 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
327	411 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	
328	409 W 3085 S	0.16 Acres	Sold	

\*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

